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Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Ynglinge Drenge  

Slutspil

Plac Navn Ovf. score S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Nichlas Christensen 3306 198 0 241 25 183 20 245 25 169 0 163 0 1199 4575 0

2 Mikkel Brus Sørensen 3025 221 25 188 0 216 25 182 0 199 20 197 20 1203 4318 -257

3 Kasper Loft Faarbæk 3003 213 25 205 5 210 5 187 20 196 20 168 0 1179 4257 -318

4 Rasmus Bering 2953 204 5 212 25 167 0 166 0 197 0 223 25 1169 4177 -398



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Ynglinge Pige  

Slutspil

Plac Navn Ovf. score S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Christine Hansen 1954 225 25 210 25 178 20 193 10 259 30 190 20 1255 3339 0

2 Caitlin Dicay 1955 182 20 225 25 162 0 190 0 198 20 183 0 1140 3160 -179

3 Pernille F. Nielsen 2005 159 0 169 0 174 0 205 25 204 5 180 20 1091 3146 -193

4 Rikke N. Johansen 1893 224 5 194 0 183 20 193 10 183 0 143 0 1120 3048 -291



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Junior Drenge  

Slutspil

Plac Navn Ovf. score S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Jonas H. Iversen 2895 152 0 187 20 165 20 160 0 195 20 211 25 1070 4050 0

2 Niklas Sørensen 2768 171 20 173 0 180 0 215 25 152 0 157 0 1048 3861 -189

3 Patrik Sørensen 2639 202 25 143 0 198 20 204 25 179 0 168 20 1094 3823 -227

4 Jesper Harder 2528 169 0 214 25 152 0 163 0 174 20 175 0 1047 3620 -430



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Junior Pige  

Slutspil

Plac Navn Ovf. score S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Megan Dicay 2022 154 0 133 0 187 20 201 25 202 25 182 20 1059 3171 0

2 Mika Guldbæk 2044 160 20 171 0 187 20 168 0 182 0 165 0 1033 3117 -54

3 Sofie Rasmussen 1785 171 0 210 25 153 0 166 20 202 25 169 0 1071 2926 -245

4 Line Christiansen 1640 181 20 149 20 164 0 133 0 179 0 188 20 994 2694 -477



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Ynglinge Drenge  

Grundspil

Plac Navn S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B S7 B S8 B S9 B S10 B S11 B S12 B S13 B S14 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Nichlas Christensen 237 25 185 0 212 25 186 0 225 25 217 25 201 25 224 25 230 25 203 25 224 25 241 25 208 25 233 5 3026 3306 353

2 Mikkel Brus Sørensen 219 25 183 0 258 30 258 30 170 0 201 25 161 0 192 0 179 20 192 0 180 0 236 5 251 30 180 0 2860 3025 72

3 Kasper Loft Faarbæk 167 0 160 0 224 25 188 0 209 5 236 25 172 0 255 30 229 25 212 5 184 0 200 25 167 0 235 25 2838 3003 50

4 Rasmus Bering 172 20 211 25 160 0 200 25 216 25 225 25 165 20 167 20 202 5 150 0 236 25 176 0 208 5 245 25 2733 2953 0

5 Marc B. Ofverlind 152 0 206 25 185 20 174 0 172 0 205 5 219 25 168 0 171 0 218 25 216 25 193 0 170 20 169 0 2618 2763 -190

6 Martin Biltoft 140 0 157 0 217 5 192 20 186 20 149 0 144 0 159 0 181 0 248 25 188 0 267 30 237 25 165 0 2630 2755 -198

7 Andreas Baltsen 146 0 213 25 212 5 192 20 222 25 143 0 148 0 132 0 224 25 197 20 192 0 194 0 146 0 174 20 2535 2675 -278

8 Christopher Carter 185 20 168 20 153 0 146 0 147 0 165 0 182 20 194 20 177 0 161 0 194 20 221 25 212 5 176 20 2481 2631 -322



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Ynglinge Piger 

Grundspil

Plac Navn S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B S7 B S8 B S9 B S10 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Pernille F. Nielsen 172 20 210 25 217 25 172 0 204 25 178 0 184 20 164 20 179 0 190 0 1870 2005 112

2 Caitlin Dicay 170 0 190 20 140 0 190 20 211 25 221 25 159 0 216 25 182 20 141 0 1820 1955 62

3 Christine Hansen 156 20 166 0 203 25 179 0 189 20 168 20 183 0 201 25 158 216 25 1819 1954 61

4 Rikke N. Johansen 147 0 164 0 142 0 193 20 200 5 191 10 169 20 166 0 215 25 201 25 1788 1893 0

5 Frederikke Lauridsen 167 20 166 0 176 20 189 20 148 0 191 10 157 0 168 0 201 25 181 0 1744 1839 -54

6 Emma Whyatt 148 0 187 20 150 0 161 0 186 0 150 0 176 20 148 0 157 0 179 20 1642 1702 -191



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Junior Drenge  

Grundspil

Plac Navn S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B S7 B S8 B S9 B S10 B S11 B S12 B S13 B S14 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Jonas Iversen 154 0 192 20 191 20 191 20 194 20 118 0 158 0 165 20 165 20 200 25 223 25 237 25 241 25 221 25 2650 2895 367

2 Niklas Sørensen 170 0 183 0 167 20 231 25 155 20 203 25 209 25 181 20 148 0 168 0 204 25 202 25 196 0 166 0 2583 2768 240

3 Patrik Sørensen 196 20 166 20 162 0 151 0 134 0 199 20 180 0 201 25 178 0 192 0 179 20 173 20 180 20 183 20 2474 2639 111

4 Jesper Harder 200 25 172 20 140 0 174 20 154 0 176 20 155 20 165 0 187 20 163 0 160 0 184 0 165 0 188 20 2383 2528 0

5 Christian Mathiasen 153 0 162 0 179 20 155 0 182 0 176 20 150 0 137 0 212 25 188 20 170 0 199 0 154 20 178 0 2395 2500 -28

6 Marcus Christensen 148 0 149 0 161 0 147 20 166 20 147 0 180 20 154 0 195 20 201 25 166 20 192 20 151 0 174 0 2331 2476 -52

7 Jeppe Jakobsen 187 20 171 20 172 20 144 0 154 0 167 0 135 0 145 20 145 0 179 20 188 0 156 0 157 0 146 0 2246 2346 -182

8 Tommy Rath 159 20 133 0 175 0 136 0 135 20 182 0 152 20 142 0 158 0 175 0 147 0 157 0 208 25 158 20 2217 2322 -206



Ungdoms Ranking Finale 2014  
Junior Pige  
Grundspil

Plac Navn S1 B S2 B S3 B S4 B S5 B S6 B S7 B S8 B S9 B S10 B TOT TOT inkl. Bonus Diff

1 Mika Guldbæk 171 20 180 20 192 20 150 20 187 20 205 25 210 15 189 20 199 20 181 0 1864 2044 404

2 Megan Dicay 243 25 175 0 185 20 199 20 183 20 149 20 210 15 201 25 167 0 145 20 1857 2022 382

3 Sofie Rasmussen 165 0 175 20 160 20 188 0 146 0 140 0 195 20 144 10 169 20 193 20 1675 1785 145

4 Line Christiansen 170 20 180 20 159 0 144 0 141 0 165 20 144 0 180 0 157 0 140 0 1580 1640 0

5 Emma K M Jensen 160 0 160 0 139 0 182 20 169 0 144 0 158 20 144 10 138 0 142 0 1536 1586 -54

6 Camilla Tranum 151 0 158 0 104 0 160 0 164 20 131 0 138 0 132 0 158 20 167 20 1463 1523 -117




